 1
NanoPlex Series
NPS-06-01-04A
Universal Relay ISP-Channel Multiplier
Product Leaflet
DC04015
•
•

dedicated GND is also provided for any single multiplied Channel. You can address one of the four Channels by using A1,
A0 input control signals. ENA is also present and allows you to un-connect all relays-switched Cannels from you target
PCBA.
Typical application diagram
 2
NanoPlex™ Series Model Selection Table
Family Part
Number
Signals per
Channel
Input
Channels
Output
Channels
Multiplication
A (Multi-Input) NPA-04-04-16A 4 4 16 X 4
A (Multi-Input) NPA-04-08-32A 4 8 32 X 4
A (Multi-Input) NPA-04-12-32A 4 12 48 X 4
A (Multi-Input) NPA-04-16-64A 4 16 64 X 4
A (Multi-Input) NPA-06-04-16A 6 4 16 X 4
A (Multi-Input) NPA-06-08-32A 6 8 32 X 4
A (Multi-Input) NPA-06-12-32A 6 12 48 X 4
A (Multi-Input) NPA-06-16-64A 6 16 64 X 4
C (Cascadable) NPC-04-01-08A 4 1 8 X 8
C (Cascadable) NPC-04-01-16A 4 1 16 X 16
C (Cascadable) NPC-04-01-32A 4 1 32 X 32
C (Cascadable) NPC-04-01-48A 4 1 48 X 48
C (Cascadable) NPC-04-01-64A 4 1 64 X 64
C (Cascadable) NPC-06-01-08A 6 1 8 X 8
C (Cascadable) NPC-06-01-16A 6 1 16 X 16
C (Cascadable) NPC-06-01-32A 6 1 32 X 32
C (Cascadable) NPC-06-01-48A 6 1 48 X 48
C (Cascadable) NPC-06-01-64A 6 1 64 X 64
S (Single Input) NPS-06-01-02A 6 1 2 X 2
S (Single Input) NPS-06-01-04A 6 1 4 X 4
Orders
All NanoPlex Series products are generally off-the-shelf.